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P
o
n

ie
d

zi
a
łe

k
 8.00 8.45 1. Ed. wcz. Ed. wcz. Mu Mat Wf Mat B 

8.55 9.40 2. Ed. wcz. Inf Ed. wcz. Wf Mat F Edb 

9.50 10.35 3. Ed. wcz. Ed. wcz. Ed. Wcz. Jp R Wf Mat 

10.50 11.35 4. Ed. wcz. Ed. wcz. Wf R Jp H Dz 

11.45 12.30 5. R R R Zrz Ja Jp Jp 

12.40 13.25 6.      Ja R 

13.35 14.20 7.      R Ja 

 

W
to

re
k

 

8.00 8.45 1. Wf Wf Zrz Jp G Mat Jn 

8.55 9.40 2. Ed. wcz. Ed. wcz. Ed. wcz. Ja Inf Jn Jp 

9.50 10.35 3. Ed. wcz. Ja Ed. wcz. Prz Jp Inf Wos 

10.50 11.35 4. Ja Ed. wcz. Pl Inf H Jp G 

11.45 12.30 5. Zrz Ed. wcz. Inf Gw Gw Ja Wf 

12.40 13.25 6.    Mat Ja Wf H 

13.35 14.20 7.      H Ja 

14.30 15.15 8.      Wdż Wf 

 

Ś
ro

d
a

 

8.00 8.45 1. Mu Mu Ed. wcz. Jp Wf F Mat 

8.55 9.40 2. Ed. wcz. Ja Ed. wcz. Wf Mat Jn F 

9.50 10.35 3. Ed. wcz. Ed. wcz. Ja Mat Wf Jp Jp 

10.50 11.35 4. Ed. wcz. Ed. wcz. Wf R Jp Ch Jn 

11.45 12.30 5. Wf Wf R Tech R Mat Ch 

12.40 13.25 6.     Pl R Ja 

13.35 14.20 7.     Tech Gw R 

 

C
zw

a
r
te

k
 

8.00 8.45 1. Wf Wf Ed. wcz. Prz Ja Ch F 

8.55 9.40 2. Pl Pl Ed. wcz. Mat B G Inf 

9.50 10.35 3. Inf Ed. wcz. Wf Ja Mat B H 

10.50 11.35 4. Ja Ed. wcz. Ed. wcz. Jp H Jp Mat 

11.45 12.30 5.    Wf Jp Ja Wos 

12.40 13.25 6.    Wdż  Wf Jp 

13.35 14.20 7.       Wf 

 

P
ią

te
k

 

8.00 8.45 1. Ed. wcz. Ed. wcz. Ed. wcz. Wf Zrz Mat Ch 

8.55 9.40 2. Ed. wcz. Ed. wcz. Ed. wcz. H Wf B Jp 

9.50 10.35 3. R R Ed. wcz. Jp Jp Wf Gw 

10.50 11.35 4. Ed. wcz. Zrz Ja Mu Mat Jp Wf 

11.45 12.30 5.    Ja Mu G Mat 

12.40 13.25 6.    Pl  Mu Zrz 

13.35 14.20 7.      Pl  


